
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-115. Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Instrument and Experiment Simulation  M18-105  Yurkin Y.T.
Mon, 04 May 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Numerical Modeling in Physics  B16-301  Dubov L.Y.
Thu, 14 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Information Technologies in Materials Science  S15-105  Polyanskiy A.A.
Wed, 27 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Materials Science  S15-105  Polyanskiy A.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-301  Alyushin A.M., Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-201  Alyushin A.M., Leonova N.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-161  Leonova N.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Econometrics  S17-702  Domashova D.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Current Issues in Micro- and Cosmophysics  M19-105  Arhangelskaya I.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B18-501  Ovsyannikova N.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)  B17-901

 Bochkaryov P.V., Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S19-702, S19-712  Trusov A.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M19-601, M19-681

 Ryabeva E.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computer Training  M19-100, M19-101, M19-102, M19-105, M19-106, M19-108,

M19-115, M19-117  Soldatov E.Y., Grobov A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Document Markup Language LaTex  M19-100, M19-101, M19-102, M19-105,

M19-106, M19-117, M19-164, M19-167  Kirillov A.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical methods in quantum physics (part 2)  B17-212  Kashurnikov V.A.,

Krasavin A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Design Automation  S15-V01  Barbashov V.M., Trushkin N.S.
Sat, 06 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Neutronics of Fast Reactor Cores and Closed Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M19-117

 Homyakov Y.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-204  Merkulov E.Y., Leonova N.M.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Installations  S16-602  Shikanov A.E.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-601  Modyaev A.D., Kornilov A.S.
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-161  Leonova N.M.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-602, B19-603  Modyaev A.D., Kornilov A.S.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  S16-301  Zaytsev S.M.,

Pronichev A.N.
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Design Automation  S15-V01  Barbashov V.M., Trushkin N.S.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-202  Kolobashkina L.V., Leonova N.M.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutronics of Fast Reactor Cores and Closed Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M19-117

 Homyakov Y.S.
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-204  Leonova N.M.


